Rollator City model. Rollator for the beach, field and areas where the
terrain is irregular, paved, sandy, etc...

O o of o
DR

Better accesibility

Folding
Non-flat wheels

Made of aluminum and stainless Steel.

ROLLATOR CITY

Andador Modelo City para la playa, campo y zonas
donde el terreno es irregular, adoquinado, arenoso,etc...
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Largo/ Length
Ancho/ Wight

Alto/Height

Peso/ Weight

Cap. Max/ Max. Load

Diametro Ruedas/
Wheel Diameter

Anchura Ruedas/
Wheel Weight

Peso Ruedas/ Wheel
Weight

Medidas Embalaje/
Pack Measures

Radio de giro/ Turning
radius

Jnovaf

Mejor accesibilidad
Plegable

Ruedas que no se pinchan
Fabricado en aluminio y acero inoxidable.

80cm
76 cm

Max /Min 100/87 cm

9,5Kg

130 Kg

23 cm

12 cm

800 gr (unid)

90 x 75 x 25 cm

360

815"
30”

Max/ Min 44"/ 34,2”

20,9 Ibs

286 lbs

9,05"

4,72"

0,002 Ibs (Uni)

35,4x29,52x9,84”

360

C E REGISTERED FDA

1SO 9001

I1SO 14001 ISO 7176
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